CLXXXIII. City of Denton, Texas, Average Ratio of Income
and Expense Items to Total Operating
Income, 1960-1974

CLXXXIV. City of Denton, Texas, Average Ratio of Capital
Structure Elements to Equity, 1960-1974

CLXXXV. City of Denton,
Statement,

CLXXXVI. City of Denton,
Structure,

CLXXXVII. City of Denton,
Statement,

CLXXXVIII. City of Denton,
Structure,

CLXXXIX. City of Denton,
Statement,

CXC. City of Denton,
Structure,

CXCI. City of Denton,
Statement,

CXCII. City of Denton,
Structure,

Texas, Pro Forma Income
1990, Alternative Condition 1

Texas, Pro Forma Capital
1990, Alternative Condition 1

Texas, Pro Forma Income
1990, Alternative Condition 2

Texas, Pro Forma Capital
1990, Alternative Condition 2

Texas, Pro Forma Income
1990, Alternative Condition 3

Texas, Pro Forma Capital
1990, Alternative Condition 3

Texas, Pro Forma Income
1990, Alternative Condition 4

Texas, Pro Forma Capital
1990, Alternative Condition 4

Page

349

349

350

350

354

357

362

362

363

363

364

364

365

365

366

366

xx

Table Page

CXCIII. Summary Income Statement for City of Haltom
City, Texas, 1965-1974, in Constant
Dollars ..... 368

CXCIV. Summary Capital Structure Statement for City
of Haltom City, Texas, 1965-1974, in
Constant Dollars ..... 370

CXCV. City of Haltom City, Texas, Average Ratio of
Income and Expense Items to Total Operating
Income, 1965-1974 ..... 374

CXCVI. City of Haltom City, Texas, Average Ratio of
Capital Structure Elements to Revenue
Bonds, 1965-1974 ..... 374

CXCVII. City of Haltom City, Texas, Pro Forma Income
Statement, 1990, Alternative Condition 1 . 375

CXCVIII. City of Haltom City, Texas, Pro Forma Capital
Structure, 1990, Alternative Condition 1 . 375

CIC. City of Haltom City, Texas, Pro Forma Income
Statement, 1990, Alternative Condition 2 . 376

CC. City of Haltom City, Texas, Pro Forma Capital
Structure, 1990, Alternative Condition 2 . 376

CCI. City of Haltom City, Texas, Pro Forma Income
Statement, 1990, Alternative Condition 3 . 377

CCII. City of Haltom City, Texas, Pro Forma Capital
Structure, 1990, Alternative Condition 3 . 377

CCIII. City of Haltom City, Texas, Pro Forma Income
Statement, 1990, Alternative Condition 4 . 378

CCIV. City of Haltom City, Texas, Pro Forma Capital
Structure, 1990, Alternative Condition 4 . 378

CCV. Summary Income Statement for City of Richardson,
Texas, 1965-1967 and 1972-1974, in Constant
Dollars.-..... 380

CCVI. Summary Capital Structure Statement for City of
Richardson, Texas, 1965-1967 and 1972-1974,
in Constant Dollars ..... 382

xxi

Table Page

CCVII. City of Richardson, Texas, Average Ratio of
Income and Expense Items to Total Oper-
ating Income, 1965-1967 ..... 387

CCVIII. City of Richardson, Texas, Average Ratio of
Capital Structure Elements to Contri-
butions, 1965-1967 ..... 387

CCIX. City of Richardson, Texas, Pro Forma Income
Statement, 1990, Alternative Condition 1 . 388

CCX. City of Richardson, Texas, Pro Forma Capital
Structure, 1990, Alternative Condition 1 . 388

CCXI. City of Richardson, Texas, Pro Forma Income
Statement, 1990, Alternative Condition 2 . 389

CCXII. City of Richardson, Texas, Pro Forma Capital
Structure, 1990, Alternative Condition 2 . 389

CCXIII. City of Richardson, Texas, Pro Forma Income
Statement, 1990, Alternative Condition 3 . 390

CCXIV. City of Richardson, Texas, Pro Forma Capital
Structure, 1990, Alternative Condition 3 . 390

CCXV. City of Richardson, Texas, Pro Forma Income
Statement, 1990, Alternative Condition 4 . 391

CCXVI. City of Richardson, Texas, Pro Forma Capital
Structure, 1990, Alternative Condition 4 . 391

CCXVII. Summary Income Statement for City of Arlington,
Texas, 1960-1974, in Constant Dollars . . 393

CCXVIII. Summary Capital Structure Statement for City of
Arlington, Texas, 1960-1974, in Constant
Dollars ..... 396

CCXIX. City of Arlington, Texas, Average Ratio of
Income and Expense Items to Total Oper-
ating Income, 1960-1974 ..... 401

CCXX. City of Arlington, Texas, Average Ratio of
Capital Structure Elements to Equity,
1960-1974 ..... 401

xxii

Table

CCXXI. City of Arlington, Texas, Pro Forma Income
Statement, 1990, Alternative Condition 1